Blutspenden in 53173 bis zum 05.11.2025

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

02.07.2025
12:30-17:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

06.08.2025
12:30-17:00 Uhr

03.09.2025
12:30-17:00 Uhr

01.10.2025
12:30-17:00 Uhr

05.11.2025
12:30-17:00 Uhr

Bonn 53173 - Bad Godesberg
Spendemobil
Theaterplatz

Bonn 53173 - Bad Godesberg
Ev. Erlésergemeinde, Historischer Gemeindesaal
Kronprinzenstr. 31

Bonn 53173 - Bad Godesberg
Spendemobil
Theaterplatz

Bonn 53173 - Bad Godesberg
Spendemobil
Theaterplatz

Bonn 53173 - Bad Godesberg
Spendemobil
Theaterplatz

Bonn 53173 - Bad Godesberg
Spendemobil
Theaterplatz



